POWERCUT A151 TORCH & CONSUMABLES
Description
POWERCUT A151 TORCH &
CONSUMABLES
POWERCUT A151 TORCH
Product Code Description TORCH
A151PT6M
POWERCUT A151 PLASMA TORCH 6M
C/W CENTRAL ADAPTOR
A151
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
taurusweldingproducts.com
POWERCUT A151 ELECTRODE
Product Code Description TORCH
52534 POWERCUT ELECTRODE R141/151 A141 + A151
PR0116
POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED
ELECTRODE
A151
POWERCUT A151 TIPS
Product Code Description TORCH
PD0109-14 POWERCUT A151 TIP 1.4MM A151
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
taurusweldingproducts.com
PD0109-16 POWERCUT A151 TIP 1.6MM A151
PD0109-18 POWERCUT A151 TIP 1.8MM A151
PD0109-30 POWERCUT A151 TIP 3.0MM A151
PD0111 POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED TIP 50A A101 + A141 + A151
PD0117-14 POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED TIP 1.4MM A101 + A141 + A151
PD0117-17 POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED TIP 1.7MM A101 + A141 + A151
PD0117-19 POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED TIP 1.9MM A101 + A141 + A151
POWERCUT A151 SHIELD
Product Code Description TORCH
60388 POWERCUT A151 NOZZLE SHIELD A151
POWERCUT A151 GUIDE
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
taurusweldingproducts.com
Product Code Description TORCH
CV1105 POWERCUT A151 SPACER A151
POWERCUT A151 DIFFUSER
Product Code Description TORCH
1378 POWERCUT A151 AIR TUBE A151
POWERCUT A151 TORCH HEAD
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
taurusweldingproducts.com
Product Code Description TORCH
06901 POWERCUT A151 PLASMA TORCH HEAD A151
Product Category
1. Powercut Plasma & Accessories
2. TM-Series
3. Torches
Date Created
18 Nov 2025
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
taurusweldingproducts.com